
NGV Technician and Fleet Operations Safety Training and CNG Fuel System Inspector Training

Fort Worth, TX. • 4/21/15 - 4/23/15

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Jalil Ayub City of Fort Worth Mechanic 4100 Columbus Trail

Darren Baker Central Freight Lines Shop Manager 5800 Mesa Drive

Joseph Barrios Parkway Chevrolet Service Manager 25500 SH 249

Toby Beavers Ryder Transportation Service Manager 3315 Cavanaugh Road

Tommy Carter Eagle Truck Center Operations Manager 1301 Ockley Dr.

Matt Chilson Rush Truck Center Houston Technician 10200 North Loop East

Jefferson Clark Stewart and Stevenson Tech III 8631 East Freeway

Michael Clark Parkway Chevrolet Technician 25500 SH 249

Brock Dadoski Parkway Chevrolet CNG Installer 25500 SH 249

Darrell Dillard City of Denton 901 A Texas Street

Adam Dirling Ryder Transportation Technician 3315 Cavanaugh Road

Seve Duran City of Fort Worth Mechanic 4100 Columbus Trail

Korey Ellis NGV Technician 10301 Lake Park Dr.

Rafael Escobedo Apache Corporation Mechanic II 2350 W. Marland Blvd.

Bradley Flynn Apache Corporation Mechanic II 401 W. Birch

Jeremy Godfrey McNeilus Truck & Mfg Service Tech 907 Swift St.

Russell Gonzalez City of Fort Worth 4100 Columbus Trail

Kevin Helsel City of Fort Worth Mechanic 4100 Columbus Trail

James Hilliard Ryder Tech III 8855 Wallisville Road

Jeremy McAbee Apache Corporation Mechanic I 3900 W. 3rd St.

William Parr City of Fort Worth Mechanic 4100 Columbus Trail

Randy Rendon City of Fort Worth Senior Buyer 4100 Columbus Trail

Rolando Rodriguez City of Tyler Equipment Mechanic II 410 West Oakwood

Charles Schnarr Ryder 8855 Wallisville Road

Ron Selby DFW International Airport Board Fleet Quality Assurance Specialist 2930 E. Airfield Dr.

Douglas Warren DFW International Airport Board Lead Bus Technician 2930 E. Airfield Dr.

Jon Williamson Rush Truck Center Houston Technician 10200 North Loop East

William Wycoff City of Fort Worth Mechanic 4100 Columbus Trail
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-5130 jalil.ayub@fortworthtexas.gov

Houston TX 77028 713-636-7539 dbaker9549@msn.com 200 200

Tomball TX 77375 281-351-8211 jbarrios@parkwayfamily.com 5

Fort Smith AR 72908 479-646-9700 Toby_S_Beavers@ryder.com

Shreveport LA 71108 318-865-4767 tommyc@eagletruck.net

Houston TX 77029 713-495-6300 chilsonM@rushenterprises.com

Houston TX 77029 713-803-0714 c.bishop@ssss.com

Tomball TX 77375 281-351-8211 mscmusicguru@yahoo.comm

Tomball TX 77375 281-351-8211 badnews91@hotmail.com

Denton TX 76209 940-349-7145 darrell.dillard@cityofdenton.com 12

Fort Smith AR 72908 479-646-9700 adirling@outlook.com 0 26

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-5130 seve.duran@fortworthtexas.gov

Hurst TX 76053 601-695-6869 kvenzel86@gmail.com

Hobbs NM 88240 575-441-5850 rafael.escobedo@apachecorp.com

Canadian TX 79014 806-255-3143 bradley.flynn@apachecorp.com 200 ? X

North Kansas City MO 64116 816-533-2549 jgodfrey@mcneilusco.com

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-6757 Russell.gonzalez@fortworthtexas.gov

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-5130 kevin.helsel@fortworthtexas.gov

Houston TX 77029 713-675-1684 86 Yes

Elk City OK 73648 580-374-7137 Jeremy.mcabee@apachecorp.com 200+ 0

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-8302 william.parr@fortworthtexas.gov

Fort Worth TX 76133 817-392-5112 randy.rendon@fortworthtexas.gov

Tyler TX 75702 903-531-1321 lsparrow@tylertexas.com

Houston TX 77029 713-675-1684 40 46

DFW Airport TX 75261 972-574-6005 rselby@dfwairport.com 200+ 70

DFW Airport TX 75261 972-574-6614 dwarren@dfwairport.com 100+ Yes

Houston TX 77029 713-495-6300 williamsonJ@rushenterprises.com

Fort Worth TX 76133 william.wycoff@fortworthtexas.gov

mailto:dwarren@dfwairport.com
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Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 3

X 2 1

X 1

X 0 0

X

13 0

X X Tankers

5

X X 1

X

X 3

X X X 3 0
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Field Service Tech, support several large fleets.


